Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
SMD Choke Coils
Series: M
Type:  ELL41M
n Explanation of Part Numbers
Singapore
Choke Coils

±
0
.3
8
¡
m
a
x. R0.5
m
ax.
4GM
2.00±0.3
1.70±0.3
H
4LM
ELL4GM2R4N 2.4 66 1150 12
ELL4GM3R6N 3.6 100 950 17
ELL4GM4R7N 4.7 120 800 21
ELL4GM5R6N 5.6
±30 %
130 750 23
ELL4GM6R8N 6.8 180 640 26
ELL4GM8R2N 8.2 220 ±20 % 580 29
ELL4GM100M 10.0 260 540 31
ELL4GM180M 18.0 490 400 35
ELL4GM220M 22.0 ±20% 560 350 36
ELL4GM270M 27.0 640 330 37
ELL4GM330M 33.0 700 300 39
ELL4LM1R0N 1.0 26 2000 01
ELL4LM1R5N 1.5 31 1600 06
ELL4LM2R0N 2.0 43 1350 10
ELL4LM2R7N 2.7
±30%
56 1250 13
ELL4LM3R3N 3.3 62 1100 16
ELL4LM4R7N 4.7 90 900 21
ELL4LM6R2N 6.2 140 ±20% 800 25
ELL4LM7R5N 7.5 150 720 27
ELL4LM100M 10.0 180 690 31
ELL4LM120M 12.0 200 530 32
ELL4LM150M 15.0 300 500 33
ELL4LM180M 18.0
±20%
320 460 35
ELL4LM220M 22.0 380 430 36
ELL4LM270M 27.0 420 370 37
(mW)(µH)
l 4GM, 4LM